Moseley Public School
7904 N. Moseley Rd.
Colcord, Ok. 74338
918-505-1000
Superintendent

Machele Potter

Board of Education
Wenona Studards-President
Dustin Kellison-Clerk

Teresa Frazler-Member
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Board of Education Meetings-Calendar Dates 2026

These meetings will be held @ 7:30A.M. in the old library/new administration office.

Moseley Public School
Machele Potter, Superintendent
7904 N. Moseley Rd.

Coleord, OK. 74338
918-505-1000

Thursday January 8% 2026
Thursday February 12%2026
Thursday March 12% 2026
Thursday April 9™ 2026
Tuesday May 122026
Thursday June 11" 2026
Tuesday July 14% 2026
Thursday August 132026
Thursday September 10% 2026
Thursday October 8% 2026
Thursday November 12 2026
Thursday December 10 2026



